SABRINA FAIR
Rehearsal Schedule
Below are the scheduled rehearsal dates for SABRINA FAIR. Dates in bold are blackout dates, so you cannot miss rehearsal! We need you! Notice the starting and ending times of rehearsals. The schedule is subject to change by the directing staff and school administration. You will be informed as soon as possible through the Band App. Make sure you sign up if you are cast or crew for the show! BE MINDFUL ABOUT THE DATES!!!!

Tuesday January 4			Auditions- Main Auditorium			2:50-5:30 PM
Wednesday, January 5		Callbacks					2:50-5:30 PM
Thursday, January 6			Cast List Posted				ASAP
Friday, January 7			Read Thru- MANDATORY			2:50-6:30 PM

Monday, January 10			Act I- Blocking					2:50-5:30 PM
Tuesday, January 11			Act II- Blocking				2:50-5:30 PM
Wednesday, January 12		Tech Meeting/Workday			2:50-5:30 PM
Thursday. January 13			Act III- Blocking				2:50-5:30 PM
Friday, January 14			Act IV- Blocking				2:50-5:30 PM

Monday, January 17					NO SCHOOL/NO REHEARSAL			
Tuesday, January 18			Tech Meeting/Workday			2:50-5:30 PM
Wednesday, January 19-Friday January 21		NO REHEARSAL/THESPIAN CONFERENCE	

Monday, January 24			Act I- Blocking					2:50-5:30 PM
Tuesday, January 25			Act II- Blocking				2:50-5:30 PM
Wednesday, January 26		Tech Meeting/Workday			2:50-5:30 PM
Thursday. January 27			Act III- Blocking				2:50-5:30 PM
Friday, January 28			Act IV- Blocking				2:50-5:30 PM

Monday, January 31			Act I- Blocking					2:50-5:30 PM
Tuesday, February 1			Act II- Blocking				2:50-5:30 PM
Wednesday, February 2		Tech Meeting/Workday			2:50-5:30 PM
Thursday. February 3			Act III- Blocking				2:50-5:30 PM
Friday, February 4			Act IV- Blocking				2:50-5:30 PM

Monday, February 7			Act I- Blocking					2:50-5:30 PM
Tuesday, February 8			Act II- Blocking				2:50-5:30 PM
Wednesday, February 9		Tech Meeting/Workday			2:50-5:30 PM
Thursday. February 10		Act III- Blocking				2:50-5:30 PM
Friday, February 11			Act IV- Blocking				2:50-5:30 PM

Monday, February 14-Friday, February 18			NO REHEARSAL/TFAC TECH WEEK

Monday, February 21-Friday, February 25			NO REHEARSAL/TFAC SHOW WEEK

Monday, February 28			Act I & II- Blocking				2:50-5:30 PM
Tuesday, March 1			Act III-IV- Blocking				2:50-5:30 PM
Wednesday, March 2			Tech Meeting/Workday			2:50-5:30 PM
Thursday. March 3			Act I & II- Blocking				2:50-5:30 PM
Friday, March 4			Act III-IV- Blocking				2:50-5:30 PM

Monday, March 7			Act I & II- Blocking				2:50-5:30 PM
Tuesday, March 8			Act III-IV- Blocking				2:50-5:30 PM
Wednesday, March 9			Tech Meeting/Workday			2:50-5:30 PM
Thursday. March 10			Act I & II- Blocking				2:50-5:30 PM
Friday, March 11			Act III-IV- Blocking				2:50-5:30 PM

Saturday, March 12			Tech Workday	- Set Must Go Up	      8:30 AM-5:30 PM

Monday, March 14-Friday, March 18			NO REHEARSAL/SPRING BREAK

************************REMAINING DATES ARE MANDATORY**********************

Monday, March 21			Tech Week Rehearsal				3:00-6:30 PM
Tuesday, March 22			Tech Week Rehearsal				3:00-6:30 PM
Wednesday, March 23		Tech Week Rehearsal				3:00-6:30 PM
Thursday, March 24			Tech Week Rehearsal				3:00-6:30 PM
Friday, March 25			Tech Week Rehearsal				3:00-6:30 PM

Saturday, March 26			Tech Workday					8:30-2:30 PM
Sunday, March 27			Tech Workday				           12:30-6:00 PM

Monday, March 28			Dress Rehearsal				3:00-6:30 PM
Tuesday, March 29			Dress Rehearsal				3:00-6:30 PM
Wednesday, March 30		Dress Rehearsal				3:00-7:00 PM
					Parent Preview				4:30 PM
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Thursday, March 31			Cast/Crew Call				5:00 PM
					Show/Performance				7:00 PM
Friday, April 1				Cast/Crew Call				5:00 PM
					Show/Performance				7:00 PM
Saturday, April 2			Cast/Crew Call				5:00 PM
					Show/Performance				7:00 PM
					Strike Immediately After Show Until Finished
